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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 87 DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 52'37,50
2 71 INGLIMA MARCO Palermo Nuoto asd M ASM 52'40,50
3 100 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 52'41,75
4 74 BADAGLIACCO ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 52'41,92
5 75 BAVASTRELLI ANTONIO Unime ssd M JUM 52'43,01
6 94 MOLONIA GABRIELE Asd Ulysse M RAM 52'48,00
7 70 CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA SALVATORE SAVIO Olympiapalermo asd M ASM 52'49,50
8 81 RAPISARDI FRANCESCO La Fenice asd M JUM 52'50,75
9 78 CUTRUPI GABRIEL Palermo Nuoto asd M JUM 52'51,01

10 80 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 52'51,75
11 91 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 52'53,50
12 116 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 53'13,51
13 83 AMARA CRISTIAN Athon asd - Augusta M RAM 54'45,98
14 110 DI MARIO GIORGIA Swimblu asd F JUF 58'12,65
15 106 FARACI CHIARA Palermo Nuoto asd F ASF 58'17,71
16 79 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE Palermo Nuoto asd M JUM 58'22,47
17 125 PICCIONE GAIA La Fenice asd F RAF 58'23,71
18 127 SCALIA VITTORIA Palermo Nuoto asd F RAF 58'26,46
19 77 CONTI GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 1h00'44,19
20 95 MUSUMECI TOMMASO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M RAM 1h00'48,94
21 123 GINESTRA GRETA MARIA Palermo Nuoto asd F RAF 1h01'39,43
22 126 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 1h01'45,68
23 112 PALERMO BIANCA MARIA Palermo Nuoto asd F JUF 1h01'49,93
24 92 LONGO JACOPO Athon asd - Augusta M RAM 1h01'54,68
25 119 VINTI LIDIA Palermo Nuoto asd F JUF 1h03'17,32
26 113 PATANIA ROBERTA Athon asd - Augusta F JUF 1h03'17,92
27 105 DE LUCA GIULIA La Fenice asd F ASF 1h03'18,42
28 122 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol Nadir - Palermo F RAF 1h03'21,17
29 120 CUTRUPI ELEONORA Palermo Nuoto asd F RAF 1h05'09,16
30 115 PINO MARIA Swimblu asd F JUF 1h05'14,79
31 118 VENTURA EMILIA Palermo Nuoto asd F JUF 1h05'16,92
32 109 CANALETTA MATILDE La Fenice asd F JUF 1h05'18,66

DNF - Ritirati (19)
DNF 72 MIDOLO EMANUELE Athon asd - Augusta M EAM Ritirato
DNF 73 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Asd Ulysse M EAM Ritirato
DNF 76 CAFARELLI ANTONINO Swimblu asd M JUM Ritirato
DNF 84 BARBARO ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 85 CAPOSTAGNO SIMONE La Fenice asd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 86 DI PIAZZA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 89 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 90 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 93 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 96 PANDOLFO AURELIO Swimblu asd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 97 PATANIA SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M RAM Ritirato
DNF 98 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Palermo Nuoto asd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 99 SCELFO MATTIA La Fenice asd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 101 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M RAM Ritirato
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DNF 111 FIERARU MARTINA La Fenice asd F JUF Ritirato
DNF 114 PERDICHIZZI SOFIA Swimblu asd F JUF Ritirato
DNF 117 SORTINO ILARIA La Fenice asd F JUF Ritirato
DNF 124 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF Ritirato
DNF 82 RICCOBENI SAMUELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM Ritirato

Partiti: 51 | Classificati: 32 | DNF - Ritirati: 19 | DNS - Non partiti: 4
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1 34 LEONE MARCO Circolo Canottieri Aniene M 55M 1h01'45,96
2 50 ZIZZO GIUSEPPA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 40F 1h02'09,45
3 14 FARRUGGIO VALERIO MARIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 40M 1h02'13,45
4 13 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Pol Sport Club Erea M 40M 1h03'23,44
5 3 PAGANUCCI STEFANO Circolo Antico Tiro a Volo asd M 25M 1h04'38,18
6 2 MELLIA ENRICO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 25M 1h04'43,18
7 47 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 30F 1h04'43,43
8 57 QUERCIOLI DESSENA CLAUDIA Ortigia Academy asd F 55F 1h10'33,64
9 38 BONACCORSO SEBASTIANO Circ.Canottieri Ortigia ssd M 60M 1h10'57,09

10 32 FAILLA MAURIZIO Trirock asd M 55M 1h11'52,88
11 4 FILORAMO GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30M 1h13'08,12
12 30 ZANFARDINO GAETANO Swimblu asd M 50M 1h13'09,63
13 10 ALDERISI GIUSEPPE Pol Sport Club Erea M 40M 1h14'04,36
14 26 MARTINETTO MARCO Nuotatori Milanesi M 50M 1h16'08,10
15 41 MILITELLO VINCENZO H. Sport ssd - Firenze M 65M 1h16'14,85
16 46 SCHILLACI MANUELA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 25F 1h19'22,33
17 45 BUCCA ALESSIA Swimblu asd F 25F 1h20'00,82
18 48 PERDICHIZZI LIDIA Swimblu asd F 35F 1h20'29,64
19 17 POIDOMANI ANDREA Pol Sport Club Erea M 45M 1h20'37,59
20 22 CUSMANO ALPHONSO Palermo Nuoto asd M 50M 1h22'12,30
21 27 PATANE' ROSARIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 1h23'04,05
22 16 CORACI ANTONIO CARMELO Asd Ulysse M 45M 1h23'04,85
23 31 ABATE AGATINO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 55M 1h25'01,78
24 21 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 1h25'04,75
25 18 RAIMONDI LUIGI Palermo Nuoto asd M 45M 1h31'10,96
26 28 URBANI LEOPOLDO Asd Ulysse M 50M 1h31'16,52
27 20 SPADOLA MASSIMO Pol Sport Club Erea M 45M 1h31'17,44
28 53 CATTARINICH IRMA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 50F 1h31'21,33
29 29 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 1h32'37,51
30 11 AQUILINO ALESSIO Sun Club ssdrl M 40M 1h33'37,34
31 59 CARAMANICO AMALIA MARIA AGNESE H. Sport ssd - Firenze F 60F 1h44'37,70
32 56 CUTTITTA ANGELA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 55F 1h44'38,24

DNF - Ritirati (18)
DNF 1 LA GUARDIA IGNAZIO Pol Sport Club Erea M 25M Ritirato
DNF 5 MONTINERI SALVATORE Pol Sport Club Erea M 30M Ritirato
DNF 7 CALVO RAFFAELE Pol Sport Club Erea M 35M Ritirato
DNF 12 AREZZI RAFFAELE Pol Sport Club Erea M 40M Ritirato
DNF 15 BAMBARA RENATO Swimblu asd M 45M Ritirato
DNF 19 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M Ritirato
DNF 23 FOSSI SEBASTIANO Trirock asd M 50M Ritirato
DNF 33 INTRIGLIOLO GIOVANNI Circ.Canottieri Ortigia ssd M 55M Ritirato
DNF 35 MILLER GAETANO Trirock asd M 55M Ritirato
DNF 36 MOTTA GIUSEPPE Ortigia Academy asd M 55M Ritirato
DNF 37 OTTAVIANO GIORGIO Pol Sport Club Erea M 55M Ritirato
DNF 39 LA ROSA ANTONINO Swimblu asd M 60M Ritirato
DNF 42 TEODORI GIULIO Olympiapalermo asd M 65M Ritirato
DNF 51 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45F Ritirato
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DNF 52 BELLASSAI ALESSANDRA GIOVANNA Synthesis ssd F 50F Ritirato
DNF 54 GIACONE PATRIZIA Olympiapalermo asd F 50F Ritirato
DNF 49 PUMILIA ELEONORA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 35F Ritirato
DNF 58 ROSCIGLIONE VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 55F Ritirato

Partiti: 50 | Classificati: 32 | DNF - Ritirati: 18 | DNS - Non partiti: 7
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 87 DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 52'37,50
2 71 INGLIMA MARCO Palermo Nuoto asd M ASM 52'40,50
3 100 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 52'41,75
4 74 BADAGLIACCO ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 52'41,92
5 75 BAVASTRELLI ANTONIO Unime ssd M JUM 52'43,01
6 94 MOLONIA GABRIELE Asd Ulysse M RAM 52'48,00
7 70 CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA SALVATORE SAVIO Olympiapalermo asd M ASM 52'49,50
8 81 RAPISARDI FRANCESCO La Fenice asd M JUM 52'50,75
9 78 CUTRUPI GABRIEL Palermo Nuoto asd M JUM 52'51,01

10 80 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 52'51,75
11 91 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 52'53,50
12 83 AMARA CRISTIAN Athon asd - Augusta M RAM 54'45,98
13 79 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE Palermo Nuoto asd M JUM 58'22,47
14 77 CONTI GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M JUM 1h00'44,19
15 95 MUSUMECI TOMMASO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M RAM 1h00'48,94
16 92 LONGO JACOPO Athon asd - Augusta M RAM 1h01'54,68

DNF - Ritirati (15)
DNF 72 MIDOLO EMANUELE Athon asd - Augusta M EAM Ritirato
DNF 73 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Asd Ulysse M EAM Ritirato
DNF 76 CAFARELLI ANTONINO Swimblu asd M JUM Ritirato
DNF 84 BARBARO ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 85 CAPOSTAGNO SIMONE La Fenice asd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 86 DI PIAZZA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 89 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 90 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 93 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 96 PANDOLFO AURELIO Swimblu asd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 97 PATANIA SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M RAM Ritirato
DNF 98 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Palermo Nuoto asd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 99 SCELFO MATTIA La Fenice asd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 101 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 82 RICCOBENI SAMUELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM Ritirato

Partiti: 31 | Classificati: 16 | DNF - Ritirati: 15 | DNS - Non partiti: 1
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1 116 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 53'13,51
2 110 DI MARIO GIORGIA Swimblu asd F JUF 58'12,65
3 106 FARACI CHIARA Palermo Nuoto asd F ASF 58'17,71
4 125 PICCIONE GAIA La Fenice asd F RAF 58'23,71
5 127 SCALIA VITTORIA Palermo Nuoto asd F RAF 58'26,46
6 123 GINESTRA GRETA MARIA Palermo Nuoto asd F RAF 1h01'39,43
7 126 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 1h01'45,68
8 112 PALERMO BIANCA MARIA Palermo Nuoto asd F JUF 1h01'49,93
9 119 VINTI LIDIA Palermo Nuoto asd F JUF 1h03'17,32

10 113 PATANIA ROBERTA Athon asd - Augusta F JUF 1h03'17,92
11 105 DE LUCA GIULIA La Fenice asd F ASF 1h03'18,42
12 122 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol Nadir - Palermo F RAF 1h03'21,17
13 120 CUTRUPI ELEONORA Palermo Nuoto asd F RAF 1h05'09,16
14 115 PINO MARIA Swimblu asd F JUF 1h05'14,79
15 118 VENTURA EMILIA Palermo Nuoto asd F JUF 1h05'16,92
16 109 CANALETTA MATILDE La Fenice asd F JUF 1h05'18,66

DNF - Ritirati (4)
DNF 111 FIERARU MARTINA La Fenice asd F JUF Ritirato
DNF 114 PERDICHIZZI SOFIA Swimblu asd F JUF Ritirato
DNF 117 SORTINO ILARIA La Fenice asd F JUF Ritirato
DNF 124 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF Ritirato

Partiti: 20 | Classificati: 16 | DNF - Ritirati: 4 | DNS - Non partiti: 3
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 34 LEONE MARCO Circolo Canottieri Aniene M 55M 1h01'45,96
2 14 FARRUGGIO VALERIO MARIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 40M 1h02'13,45
3 13 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Pol Sport Club Erea M 40M 1h03'23,44
4 3 PAGANUCCI STEFANO Circolo Antico Tiro a Volo asd M 25M 1h04'38,18
5 2 MELLIA ENRICO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 25M 1h04'43,18
6 38 BONACCORSO SEBASTIANO Circ.Canottieri Ortigia ssd M 60M 1h10'57,09
7 32 FAILLA MAURIZIO Trirock asd M 55M 1h11'52,88
8 4 FILORAMO GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30M 1h13'08,12
9 30 ZANFARDINO GAETANO Swimblu asd M 50M 1h13'09,63

10 10 ALDERISI GIUSEPPE Pol Sport Club Erea M 40M 1h14'04,36
11 26 MARTINETTO MARCO Nuotatori Milanesi M 50M 1h16'08,10
12 41 MILITELLO VINCENZO H. Sport ssd - Firenze M 65M 1h16'14,85
13 17 POIDOMANI ANDREA Pol Sport Club Erea M 45M 1h20'37,59
14 22 CUSMANO ALPHONSO Palermo Nuoto asd M 50M 1h22'12,30
15 27 PATANE' ROSARIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 1h23'04,05
16 16 CORACI ANTONIO CARMELO Asd Ulysse M 45M 1h23'04,85
17 31 ABATE AGATINO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 55M 1h25'01,78
18 21 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 1h25'04,75
19 18 RAIMONDI LUIGI Palermo Nuoto asd M 45M 1h31'10,96
20 28 URBANI LEOPOLDO Asd Ulysse M 50M 1h31'16,52
21 20 SPADOLA MASSIMO Pol Sport Club Erea M 45M 1h31'17,44
22 29 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 1h32'37,51
23 11 AQUILINO ALESSIO Sun Club ssdrl M 40M 1h33'37,34

DNF - Ritirati (13)
DNF 1 LA GUARDIA IGNAZIO Pol Sport Club Erea M 25M Ritirato
DNF 5 MONTINERI SALVATORE Pol Sport Club Erea M 30M Ritirato
DNF 7 CALVO RAFFAELE Pol Sport Club Erea M 35M Ritirato
DNF 12 AREZZI RAFFAELE Pol Sport Club Erea M 40M Ritirato
DNF 15 BAMBARA RENATO Swimblu asd M 45M Ritirato
DNF 19 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M Ritirato
DNF 23 FOSSI SEBASTIANO Trirock asd M 50M Ritirato
DNF 33 INTRIGLIOLO GIOVANNI Circ.Canottieri Ortigia ssd M 55M Ritirato
DNF 35 MILLER GAETANO Trirock asd M 55M Ritirato
DNF 36 MOTTA GIUSEPPE Ortigia Academy asd M 55M Ritirato
DNF 37 OTTAVIANO GIORGIO Pol Sport Club Erea M 55M Ritirato
DNF 39 LA ROSA ANTONINO Swimblu asd M 60M Ritirato
DNF 42 TEODORI GIULIO Olympiapalermo asd M 65M Ritirato

Partiti: 36 | Classificati: 23 | DNF - Ritirati: 13 | DNS - Non partiti: 6
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 50 ZIZZO GIUSEPPA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 40F 1h02'09,45
2 47 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 30F 1h04'43,43
3 57 QUERCIOLI DESSENA CLAUDIA Ortigia Academy asd F 55F 1h10'33,64
4 46 SCHILLACI MANUELA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 25F 1h19'22,33
5 45 BUCCA ALESSIA Swimblu asd F 25F 1h20'00,82
6 48 PERDICHIZZI LIDIA Swimblu asd F 35F 1h20'29,64
7 53 CATTARINICH IRMA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 50F 1h31'21,33
8 59 CARAMANICO AMALIA MARIA AGNESE H. Sport ssd - Firenze F 60F 1h44'37,70
9 56 CUTTITTA ANGELA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 55F 1h44'38,24

DNF - Ritirati (5)
DNF 51 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45F Ritirato
DNF 52 BELLASSAI ALESSANDRA GIOVANNA Synthesis ssd F 50F Ritirato
DNF 54 GIACONE PATRIZIA Olympiapalermo asd F 50F Ritirato
DNF 49 PUMILIA ELEONORA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 35F Ritirato
DNF 58 ROSCIGLIONE VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 55F Ritirato

Partiti: 14 | Classificati: 9 | DNF - Ritirati: 5 | DNS - Non partiti: 1
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25F (2)
1 46 SCHILLACI MANUELA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 1h19'22,33
2 45 BUCCA ALESSIA Swimblu asd F 1h20'00,82

25M (3)
1 3 PAGANUCCI STEFANO Circolo Antico Tiro a Volo asd M 1h04'38,18
2 2 MELLIA ENRICO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 1h04'43,18

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 1 LA GUARDIA IGNAZIO Pol Sport Club Erea M Ritirato

30F (1)
1 47 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 1h04'43,43

30M (2)
1 4 FILORAMO GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h13'08,12

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 5 MONTINERI SALVATORE Pol Sport Club Erea M Ritirato

35F (2)
1 48 PERDICHIZZI LIDIA Swimblu asd F 1h20'29,64

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 49 PUMILIA ELEONORA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F Ritirato

35M (1)

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 7 CALVO RAFFAELE Pol Sport Club Erea M Ritirato

40F (1)
1 50 ZIZZO GIUSEPPA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 1h02'09,45

40M (5)
1 14 FARRUGGIO VALERIO MARIA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 1h02'13,45
2 13 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Pol Sport Club Erea M 1h03'23,44
3 10 ALDERISI GIUSEPPE Pol Sport Club Erea M 1h14'04,36
4 11 AQUILINO ALESSIO Sun Club ssdrl M 1h33'37,34

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 12 AREZZI RAFFAELE Pol Sport Club Erea M Ritirato

45F (1)

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 51 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F Ritirato

45M (6)
1 17 POIDOMANI ANDREA Pol Sport Club Erea M 1h20'37,59
2 16 CORACI ANTONIO CARMELO Asd Ulysse M 1h23'04,85
3 18 RAIMONDI LUIGI Palermo Nuoto asd M 1h31'10,96
4 20 SPADOLA MASSIMO Pol Sport Club Erea M 1h31'17,44
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DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 15 BAMBARA RENATO Swimblu asd M Ritirato
DNF 19 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M Ritirato

50F (3)
1 53 CATTARINICH IRMA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 1h31'21,33

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 52 BELLASSAI ALESSANDRA GIOVANNA Synthesis ssd F Ritirato
DNF 54 GIACONE PATRIZIA Olympiapalermo asd F Ritirato

50M (8)
1 30 ZANFARDINO GAETANO Swimblu asd M 1h13'09,63
2 26 MARTINETTO MARCO Nuotatori Milanesi M 1h16'08,10
3 22 CUSMANO ALPHONSO Palermo Nuoto asd M 1h22'12,30
4 27 PATANE' ROSARIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h23'04,05
5 21 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 1h25'04,75
6 28 URBANI LEOPOLDO Asd Ulysse M 1h31'16,52
7 29 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 1h32'37,51

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 23 FOSSI SEBASTIANO Trirock asd M Ritirato

55F (3)
1 57 QUERCIOLI DESSENA CLAUDIA Ortigia Academy asd F 1h10'33,64
2 56 CUTTITTA ANGELA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 1h44'38,24

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 58 ROSCIGLIONE VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F Ritirato

55M (7)
1 34 LEONE MARCO Circolo Canottieri Aniene M 1h01'45,96
2 32 FAILLA MAURIZIO Trirock asd M 1h11'52,88
3 31 ABATE AGATINO Poseidon Sporting Club as M 1h25'01,78

DNF - Ritirati (4)
DNF 33 INTRIGLIOLO GIOVANNI Circ.Canottieri Ortigia ssd M Ritirato
DNF 35 MILLER GAETANO Trirock asd M Ritirato
DNF 36 MOTTA GIUSEPPE Ortigia Academy asd M Ritirato
DNF 37 OTTAVIANO GIORGIO Pol Sport Club Erea M Ritirato

60F (1)
1 59 CARAMANICO AMALIA MARIA AGNESE H. Sport ssd - Firenze F 1h44'37,70

60M (2)
1 38 BONACCORSO SEBASTIANO Circ.Canottieri Ortigia ssd M 1h10'57,09

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 39 LA ROSA ANTONINO Swimblu asd M Ritirato

65M (2)
1 41 MILITELLO VINCENZO H. Sport ssd - Firenze M 1h16'14,85

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 42 TEODORI GIULIO Olympiapalermo asd M Ritirato
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ASF (2)
1 106 FARACI CHIARA Palermo Nuoto asd F 58'17,71
2 105 DE LUCA GIULIA La Fenice asd F 1h03'18,42

ASM (2)
1 71 INGLIMA MARCO Palermo Nuoto asd M 52'40,50
2 70 CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA SALVATORE SAVIO Olympiapalermo asd M 52'49,50

EAM (2)

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 72 MIDOLO EMANUELE Athon asd - Augusta M Ritirato
DNF 73 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Asd Ulysse M Ritirato

JUF (11)
1 116 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 53'13,51
2 110 DI MARIO GIORGIA Swimblu asd F 58'12,65
3 112 PALERMO BIANCA MARIA Palermo Nuoto asd F 1h01'49,93
4 119 VINTI LIDIA Palermo Nuoto asd F 1h03'17,32
5 113 PATANIA ROBERTA Athon asd - Augusta F 1h03'17,92
6 115 PINO MARIA Swimblu asd F 1h05'14,79
7 118 VENTURA EMILIA Palermo Nuoto asd F 1h05'16,92
8 109 CANALETTA MATILDE La Fenice asd F 1h05'18,66

DNF - Ritirati (3)
DNF 111 FIERARU MARTINA La Fenice asd F Ritirato
DNF 114 PERDICHIZZI SOFIA Swimblu asd F Ritirato
DNF 117 SORTINO ILARIA La Fenice asd F Ritirato

JUM (9)
1 74 BADAGLIACCO ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 52'41,92
2 75 BAVASTRELLI ANTONIO Unime ssd M 52'43,01
3 81 RAPISARDI FRANCESCO La Fenice asd M 52'50,75
4 78 CUTRUPI GABRIEL Palermo Nuoto asd M 52'51,01
5 80 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 52'51,75
6 79 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE Palermo Nuoto asd M 58'22,47
7 77 CONTI GABRIELE Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 1h00'44,19

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 76 CAFARELLI ANTONINO Swimblu asd M Ritirato
DNF 82 RICCOBENI SAMUELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M Ritirato

RAF (7)
1 125 PICCIONE GAIA La Fenice asd F 58'23,71
2 127 SCALIA VITTORIA Palermo Nuoto asd F 58'26,46
3 123 GINESTRA GRETA MARIA Palermo Nuoto asd F 1h01'39,43
4 126 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 1h01'45,68
5 122 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol Nadir - Palermo F 1h03'21,17
6 120 CUTRUPI ELEONORA Palermo Nuoto asd F 1h05'09,16

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 124 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F Ritirato

RAM (18)
1 87 DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 52'37,50
2 100 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 52'41,75
3 94 MOLONIA GABRIELE Asd Ulysse M 52'48,00
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RAM  (seguente)
4 91 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 52'53,50
5 83 AMARA CRISTIAN Athon asd - Augusta M 54'45,98
6 95 MUSUMECI TOMMASO Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 1h00'48,94
7 92 LONGO JACOPO Athon asd - Augusta M 1h01'54,68

DNF - Ritirati (11)
DNF 84 BARBARO ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M Ritirato
DNF 85 CAPOSTAGNO SIMONE La Fenice asd M Ritirato
DNF 86 DI PIAZZA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M Ritirato
DNF 89 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M Ritirato
DNF 90 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M Ritirato
DNF 93 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M Ritirato
DNF 96 PANDOLFO AURELIO Swimblu asd M Ritirato
DNF 97 PATANIA SALVATORE Athon asd - Augusta M Ritirato
DNF 98 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Palermo Nuoto asd M Ritirato
DNF 99 SCELFO MATTIA La Fenice asd M Ritirato
DNF 101 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M Ritirato
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